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Relacion de grupos y profesores de teoria

Asignatura: Electricidad y Magnetismo (2016)

PROFESOR

ARCONADA REY GERMAN RAMON

GAYTAN PEREZ RAYMUNDO

PINEDA FIGUEROA CARLOS ALBERTO

GAMEZ LEAL RIGEL

MALDONADO SUSANO M. DEL
CARMEN

LOPEZ MOLINA EDUARDO

JURADO PINEDA MAYVERENA

JARAMILLO MORALES GABRIEL
ALEJANDRO

BARCENAS ESCOBAR MARTIN

ARZAMENDI PEREZ SERGIO
ROBERTO

RODRIGUEZ DURAN MARIA OFELIA

GAYTAN PEREZ RAYMUNDO

RODRIGUEZ DURAN MARIA OFELIA

MELO DIAZ MARIA DEL CARMEN

VILLALOBOS PEREZ SALVADOR
ENRIQUE

DE JESUS PEREZ OMAR

MELO DIAZ MARIA DEL CARMEN

VEGA CALDERON FERNANDO

VEGA CALDERON FERNANDO

GONZALEZ LOPEZ SANTIAGO

HORARIO

07:00-09:00

09:00-11:00

09:00-11:00

09:00-11:00

09:00-11:00

09:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

13:00-15:00

13:00-15:00

13:00-15:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-17:00

15:00-17:00

15:00-17:00

17:00-19:00

17:00-19:00

19:00-21:00

lu ma
1101
1303
1204
J209
1104
J210
J207
1101
J106
J109
J207
J207
1201
J102

mi

En linea

J211

J209

J109

1205

J210

1301

J106

J207

Clave:; 1414

ju

1204

1104

J207

1101

J207

1201

J102

sa

1102




